
Monday 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27

Tuesday 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28

Wednesday 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29

Thursday 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30

Friday 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31

Saturday 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25

Sunday 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26

Monday 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25

Tuesday 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26

Wednesday 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27

Thursday 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28

Friday 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29

Saturday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

Sunday 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24

Monday 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29

Tuesday 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

Wednesday 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31

Thursday 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25

Friday 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26

Saturday 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27

Sunday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28

Inset Training Day (school/nursery closed for pupils) Start of Term School Holidays

Last day of term (early finish) Public Holidays

Christmas Day - 27th December 2021 (in lieu of 25th) May Day Bank Holiday - 2nd May 2022

Boxing Day - 28th December 2021 (in lieu of 26th) Spring Bank Holiday - 2nd June 2022

New Year's Day - 3rd January 2022 (in lieu of 1st) Platinum Jubiliee Bank Holiday - 3rd June 2022

Good Friday - 15th April 2022 Summer Bank Holiday - 29th August 2022

Easter Monday - 18th April 2022

Wednesday 1st September 2021 Tuesday 4th January 2022

Thursday 2nd September 2021 Monday 6th June 2022

Friday 3rd September 2021

Autumn Term: Staggered start dates - Friday 22nd October 2021 Monday 1st November - Thursday 16th December 2021

Spring Term: Wednesday 5th January - Friday 11th February 2022 Monday 21st February - Thursday 31st March 2022

Summer Term:  Tuesday 19th April - Friday 27th May 2022

Bank and Public Holidays 2021/2022

School term and holiday dates 2021/2022

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

* Nursery term dates differ to term dates for Reception, Year 1 and Year 2.  

Please see box at bottom of page for Nursery dates.

Tuesday 7th June - Tuesday 19th July 2022

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

Autumn Term 2021

JANUARY

Inset Training Days

* Nursery Term Dates

Spring Term 2022

FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

Summer Term 2022

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST
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